Monday, December 3
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday, December 4
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

Wednesday, December 5
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

2018 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Basehor-Linwood Middle School
Basehor-Linwood High School
St. Paul's Episcopal Day School
Platte City Middle School
Stanley 5th Grade Choir

Lone Jack Middle School

Raytown Middle School - Spirit Singers

Grandview Christian School - Secondary Choir and Band
Summit Christian Academy

Oakhill Day School

Oakhill Day School

Oakhill Day School

Northland Christian School - High School Singers
Blue Ridge Christian School

Heatherstone Elementary

Maranatha Christian Academy Jr. High/High School
Oxford Middle School

Pleasant Hill Middle School Chorus

Pleasant Hill High School



Thursday, December 6
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

Friday, December 7
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm

Saturday, December 8
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

Sunday, December 9
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

2018 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Scarborough Elementary
Pathway Academy

St. Theresa North

St. Stephen’s Baptist Church
Smithville Middle School
Prairie Star Elementary

North Kansas City High School

Ascension Catholic School

Indian Hills Middle School

Indian Hills Middle School

Gardner-Edgerton High School

Spring Hill High School Madrigals

Chinn Elementary

Double Reed Society

Raytown Christian Church — The Chalice Bronze Handbell Ringers

Southeast Elementary School
Briarwood Elementary

Christine Broxterman Music Studio
Greenwood Elementary

Church of the Nativity Children’s Choir
Bones Midwest

Holy Spirit Catholic School

Hope Lutheran School



2018 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Monday, December 10

10:00 am Sunflower Elementary School

10:45 am Kansas City International Academy
1:00 pm Graden Elementary — 5t Grade Choir
1:45 pm Southview Elementary

6:30 pm Kansas City Boy’s and Girl’s Choir
7:15 pm Bishop Miege High School

Tuesday, December 11

10:00 am Prairie Creek Elementary School

10:45 am Millbrook Elementary

1:00 pm Leawood Middle School Choir

1:45 pm Lakeview Middle School

5:45 pm Border Star Montessori — Honors Chorus
6:30 pm Edwardsville Elementary

7:15 pm St. Elizabeth School

Wednesday, December 12

10:00 am Northland Christian School — 4th/5th Grade

10:45 am Prairie Elementary

1:00 pm Mission Trail Elementary School

1:45 pm Grandview Christian School, 3"-6t" Grade Choir and Band
5:00 pm Summit Trail Middle School

5:45 pm Belton High School

6:30 pm Chisholm Trail Middle School — Ally Cat Jazz Band

7:15 pm Leawood Elementary

8:00 pm Eudora High School



2018 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Thursday, December 13

10:00 am St. Ann School

10:45 am Mahaffie Elementary School

1:00 pm Westridge Middle School — 7t Grade Choir
1:45 pm Westridge Middle School — 8t Grade Choir
6:30 pm Union Chapel Elementary — Gator Choir

Friday, December 14

10:00 am Belton Middle School — Freshman Choir
10:45 am Brookridge Elementary

1:00 pm Blue Valley Middle School

1:45 pm Stillwell Elementary School

5:00 pm St. James Academy

5:45 pm Lutheran High School - Handbells

6:30 pm Lutheran High School - Choir

7:15 pm Miss LaVonnes Suzuki Strings

8:00 pm Oskaloosa Junior High School Choir

Sunday, December 16

1:00 pm KU Horn Quartet/French Horns
1:45 pm Cynthia Markey Piano Studio
2:30 pm Girl Scout Troop #1745

3:15 pm Baldwin Junior High School
4:00 pm St. Michael Defender Choir

Monday, December 17

10:00 am Our Lade of Presentation Choristers

10:45 am Congress Middle School

1:00 pm Holy Rosary Wea Elementary School

1:45 pm Wheatridge Middle School — Mustang Crew

5:00 pm Aubry Bend Middle School — 7t" Grade Wolverine Choir
5:45 pm Aubry Bend Middle School — 8" Grade Wolverine Choir
6:30 pm Westview Elementary School — Wildcat Choir

7:15 pm Rising Star Elementary School



Tuesday, December 18
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, December 19
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

Thursday, December 20
10:00 am
10:45 am
1:00 pm
1:45 pm

Friday, December 21
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm

2018 Holiday Choirs

Crown Center Atrium

Indian Creek Elementary

Brookridge Day School

Trail Ridge Middle School — Treble Makers
Wheatridge Middle School — Mustang Musicians
Trail Ridge Middle School

Trail Ridge Middle School

Ottawa Middle School

Lone Jack Elementary

Tomahawk Elementary

Trail Ridge Middle School — Trail Mix
Calvary Lutheran

The Pembroke Hill School
Spring Hill Middle School

St. Andrew the Apostle School
Pioneer Ridge Middle School

Perry-LeCompton High School
Levin Piano Studio
Oskaloosa High School Women’s Choir



