

Monday, December 3

10:00 am	Basehor-Linwood Middle School
10:45 am	Basehor-Linwood High School
1:00 pm	St. Paul's Episcopal Day School
1:45 pm	Platte City Middle School
6:30 pm	Stanley 5th Grade Choir

Tuesday, December 4

10:00 am	Lone Jack Middle School
10:45 am	Raytown Middle School - Spirit Singers
1:00 pm	Grandview Christian School - Secondary Choir and Band
1:45 pm	Summit Christian Academy
5:45 pm	Oakhill Day School
6:30 pm	Oakhill Day School
7:15 pm	Oakhill Day School

Wednesday, December 5

10:00 am	Northland Christian School - High School Singers
10:45 am E	Blue Ridge Christian School
1:00 pm H	Heatherstone Elementary
1:45 pm	Maranatha Christian Academy Jr. High/High School
5:00 pm 0	Oxford Middle School
6:30 pm F	Pleasant Hill Middle School Chorus
7:15 pm F	Pleasant Hill High School



Thursday, December 6

10:00 am	Scarborough Elementary
10:45 am	Pathway Academy
1:00 pm	St. Theresa North
1:45 pm	St. Stephen's Baptist Church
5:00 pm	Smithville Middle School
6:30 pm	Prairie Star Elementary
7:15 pm	North Kansas City High School

Friday, December 7

10:00 am	Ascension Catholic School
10:45 am	Indian Hills Middle School
1:00 pm	Indian Hills Middle School
5:00 pm	Gardner-Edgerton High School
5:45 pm	Spring Hill High School Madrigals
6:30 pm	Chinn Elementary
7:15 pm	Double Reed Society
8:00 pm	Raytown Christian Church – The Chalice Bronze Handbell Ringers

Saturday, December 8

5:00 pm	Southeast Elementary School
5:45 pm	Briarwood Elementary
6:30 pm	Christine Broxterman Music Studio
7:15 pm	Greenwood Elementary

Sunday, December 9

2:30 pm	Church of the Nativity Children's Choir
3:15 pm	Bones Midwest
4:00 pm	Holy Spirit Catholic School
5:00 pm	Hope Lutheran School



Monday, December 10

10:00 am	Sunflower Elementary School
10:45 am	Kansas City International Academy
1:00 pm	Graden Elementary – 5 th Grade Choir
1:45 pm	Southview Elementary
6:30 pm	Kansas City Boy's and Girl's Choir
7:15 pm	Bishop Miege High School

Tuesday, December 11

10:00 am	Prairie Creek Elementary School
10:45 am	Millbrook Elementary
1:00 pm	Leawood Middle School Choir
1:45 pm	Lakeview Middle School
5:45 pm	Border Star Montessori – Honors Chorus
6:30 pm	Edwardsville Elementary
7:15 pm	St. Elizabeth School

Wednesday, December 12

10:00 am	Northland Christian School – 4 th /5 th Grade
10:45 am	Prairie Elementary
1:00 pm	Mission Trail Elementary School
1:45 pm	Grandview Christian School, 3 rd -6 th Grade Choir and Band
5:00 pm	Summit Trail Middle School
5:45 pm	Belton High School
6:30 pm	Chisholm Trail Middle School – Ally Cat Jazz Band
7:15 pm	Leawood Elementary
8:00 pm	Eudora High School



Thursday, December 13

10:00 am	St. Ann School
10:45 am	Mahaffie Elementary School
1:00 pm	Westridge Middle School – 7 th Grade Choir
1:45 pm	Westridge Middle School – 8 th Grade Choir
6:30 pm	Union Chapel Elementary – Gator Choir

Friday, December 14

10:00 am	Belton Middle School – Freshman Choir
10:45 am	Brookridge Elementary
1:00 pm	Blue Valley Middle School
1:45 pm	Stillwell Elementary School
5:00 pm	St. James Academy
5:45 pm	Lutheran High School - Handbells
6:30 pm	Lutheran High School - Choir
7:15 pm	Miss LaVonnes Suzuki Strings
8:00 pm	Oskaloosa Junior High School Choir

Sunday, December 16

1:00 pm	KU Horn Quartet/French Horns
1:45 pm	Cynthia Markey Piano Studio
2:30 pm	Girl Scout Troop #1745
3:15 pm	Baldwin Junior High School
4:00 pm	St. Michael Defender Choir

Monday, December 17

10:00 am	Our Lade of Presentation Choristers
10:45 am	Congress Middle School
1:00 pm	Holy Rosary Wea Elementary School
1:45 pm	Wheatridge Middle School – Mustang Crew
5:00 pm	Aubry Bend Middle School – 7 th Grade Wolverine Choir
5:45 pm	Aubry Bend Middle School – 8 ^h Grade Wolverine Choir
6:30 pm	Westview Elementary School – Wildcat Choir
7:15 pm	Rising Star Elementary School



Tuesday, December 18

10:00 am	Indian Creek Elementary
10:45 am	Brookridge Day School
1:00 pm	Trail Ridge Middle School – Treble Makers
1:45 pm	Wheatridge Middle School – Mustang Musicians
5:00 pm	Trail Ridge Middle School
5:45 pm	Trail Ridge Middle School
6:30 pm	Ottawa Middle School

Wednesday, December 19

10:00 am	Lone Jack Elementary
10:45 am	Tomahawk Elementary
1:00 pm	Trail Ridge Middle School – Trail Mix
1:45 pm	Calvary Lutheran

Thursday, December 20

10:00 am	The Pembroke Hill School
10:45 am	Spring Hill Middle School
1:00 pm	St. Andrew the Apostle School
1:45 pm	Pioneer Ridge Middle School

Friday, December 21

1:00 pm	Perry-LeCompton High School
5:00 pm	Levin Piano Studio
6:30 pm	Oskaloosa High School Women's Choir